Morning Glory Proofing for January 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Morning Glory. Morning Glory website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 13:40 Lingfield [Headland 7.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -45.43
Single 31st 14:55 Goodgirlteresa 15.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -42.43
Chepstow
Single 31st 13:10 Lingfield |Pentimento 7.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -38.43
Single 31st 16:45 Ballet Red 7.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -34.43
Newcastle
Single 31st 19:15 Mr Kodi 9.50 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -30.43
Newcastle
Single 30th 19:00 Spenny\'s Lass 5.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -26.43
Chelmsford
City
Single 30th 18:00 Socialize 7.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -22.43
Chelmsford
City
Single 30th 13:55 Tyrsal 17.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -19.43
Southwell
Single 30th 13:45 Hygrove Percy 13.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -16.43
\Wincanton
Single 30th 15:35 Interrupted 15.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -13.43
Southwell Dream
Single 29th 17:45 Kempton |Merchant Of 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -9.43
Venice
Single 29th 15:15 Leicester|Ardmayle 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -4.43
Single 29th 14:15 Leicester|The Hollow 6.00 4.00 Win 1 20.00 0.57
Ginge
Single 29th 19:45 Kempton |Distant 7.50 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -19.43
Applause
Single 29th 17:15 Kempton |Endured 8.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -15.43
Single 28th 16:25 Crazy Spin 6.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -11.43
Southwell
Single 28th 16:10 Ladronne 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -7.43
Newcastle
Single 28th 15:40 Oscar Maguire 3.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -19.93
Newcastle
Single 28th 19:25 Mulzim 7.00 4.00 Win 1 24.00 -14.93
Southwell
Single 28th 14:10 Ascot De 15.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -38.93
Newcastle Bruyere
Single 27th 19:00 Solar Heights 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -35.93
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 27th 15:15 Kelso The Con Man 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 -30.93
Single 27th 14:45 Kelso Westend 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -37.83
Theatre
Single 26th 15:30 Late Date 8.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -32.83
Sedgefield
Single 26th 13:00 Masters 3.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -29.83
Sedgefield Apprentice
Single 26th 15:50 Fontwell |Redmond 9.00 4.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -24.83
Single 26th 13:50 Fontwell [Lee Side Lady 10.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -24.83
Single 26th 13:20 Fontwell |WeVllcwhathap 9.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -20.83
pens
Single 25th 14:30 Uttoxeter|Theo\'s Charm 4.00 4.00 Win 1 12.00 -17.83
Single 25th 12:35 Lingfield |Today Power 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -29.83
Single 25th 14:20 Lingfield [Apex King 9.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -24.83
Single 25th 17:30 Kempton |Necoleta 21.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -20.83
Single 25th 13:15 Sully D\'oc Aa 17.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -17.83
Cheltenham
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 24th 13:25 Sea Story 9.00 4.00 Loss PU -4.00 -14.83
Huntingdon
Single 24th 18:45 Dayereh 9.50 4.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -10.83
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 24th 17:45 Ghost Serge 3.75 5.00 Loss RR -5.00 -10.83
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 24th 13:05 Lingfield |Lets Go Lucky 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 -5.83
Single 24th 13:15 Papa Tango 2.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -15.83
Doncaster Charly
Single 23rd 15:30 Hareem Queen 2.62 4.00 Win 1 6.48 -10.83
Southwell
Single 23rd 20:00 Jan Van Hoof 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 -17.31
Newcastle
Single 23rd 15:10 Maskada 3.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -32.31
Fakenham
Single 23rd 13:25 Little Light 3.25 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -27.31
Fakenham
Single 23rd 17:30 Almqgvist 11.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -23.31
Newcastle
Single 22nd 14:10 Warwick |High Counsel 8.00 3.00 Win 1 21.00 -20.31
Single 22nd 12:40 Lingfield |Fard 12.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -41.31
Single 22nd 20:00 Kempton |Broughtons 10.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -38.31
Flare
Single 22nd 19:30 Kempton |Pentimento 11.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -35.31
Single 22nd 18:30 Kempton |Lethal Shadow 12.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -32.31
Single 21st 16:30 Exeter  [Mountain 7.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -29.31
Leopard
Single 21st 17:45 Majestic Sands 2.10 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -26.31
Newcastle
Single 21st 16:05 Sulafaat 4.00 4.00 Win 1 12.00 -22.31
Newcastle
Single 20th 16:55 What An Angel 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -34.31
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 20th 15:40 Shanahan\'s 6.50 3.00 Loss U -3.00 -31.31
Plumpton Turn
Single 20th 14:20 Kempton |Wiley Post 7.50 3.00 Win 1 19.50 -28.31
Single 20th 17:25 Rideson 2.88 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -47.81
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 20th 14:50 Kempton |Amarillo Star 3.25 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -43.81
Single 19th 15:40 Blackcurrent 4.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -39.81
Wolverhampto
n
Single 19th 14:35 Fortissimo 5.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -35.81
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 19th 15:00 Ayr Calivigny 6.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -31.81
Single 19th 16:10 Noble Fox 2.88 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -28.81
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 19th 15:10 Tathmeen 7.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -24.81
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 18th 19:15 Strawberry 3.75 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -21.81
Chelmsford Jack
City
Single 18th 13:40 Taunton |Mead Vale 7.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -17.81
Single 18th 15:45 Haydock |Ubaltique 17.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -14.81
Single 18th 14:40 Haydock |Prime Venture 8.50 4.00 Loss F -4.00 -11.81
Single 18th 15:00 Ascot  |Sam\'s 6.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -7.81
Adventure
Single 17th 16:15 Merricourt 11.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -4.81
Newcastle
Single 17th 15:45 Sweet 6.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -1.81
Newcastle Marmalade
Single 17th 15:30 John Williams 5.00 4.00 Loss PU -4.00 1.19




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Musselburgh

Single 17th 13:20 Highway 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 5.19
Musselburgh  |Companion

Single 17th 15:10 Lingfield |Starfighter 3.25 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -12.81

Single 16th 17:30 Canford Bay 5.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -8.81
Newcastle

Single 16th 15:20 Market |Out For Justice 5.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -4.81
Rasen

Single 16th 14:55 Ludlow |Longhousesign 19.00 3.00 Loss F -3.00 -0.81

ora

Single 16th 13:10 Market |Oscars Leader 4.33 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 2.19
Rasen

Single 16th 13:40 Market |Sleepy Haven 26.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 7.19
Rasen

Single 15th 15:25 Newbury |Le Boizelo 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 10.19

Single 15th 16:10 Purdey\'s Gift 4.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 13.19
Wolverhampto
n

Single 15th 19:20 Princess 3.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 17.19
Southwell Harley

Single 15th 17:50 Private Matter 3.75 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 21.19
Southwell

Single 15th 14:50 Newbury |Ferrobin 13.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 25.19

Single 14th 19:00 Lep 9.50 3.00 Non Runner - 0.00 28.19
Chelmsford
City

Single 14th 19:30 Alvaro 11.00 3.00 Non Runner - 0.00 28.19
Chelmsford
City

Single 14th 17:00 Calevade 4.33 4.00 Win 1 13.32 28.19
Chelmsford
City

Single 14th 14.:40 Perfect 2.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 14.87
Doncaster Predator

Single 14th 14:10 Cotswold Way 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 19.87
Doncaster

Single 13th 18:20 Sha LaLaLa 7.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 24.87
Wolverhampto [Lee
n

Single 13th 16:20 \Where Next Jo 9.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 27.87
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 13th 13:55 Luck Of Clover 3.25 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 30.87
Southwell

Single 13th 15:45 Lingfield |Shimba Hills 13.00 3.00 Win 1 36.00 34.87

Single 13th 14:05 Lingfield |Mickey 3.25 5.00 Loss F -5.00 -1.13

Buckman

Single 12th 12:50 Kelso Aloomomo 4.50 4.00 Win 1 14.00 3.87

Single 12th 14:50 Motahassen 3.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -10.13
Southwell

Single 12th 15:00 Kelso Chapel Stile 3.50 4.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -6.13

Single 12th 14:30 Kelso Mymilan 2.63 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -6.13

Single 12th 13:55 Kelso Elvis Mail 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -2.13

Single 11th 14:15 Hawk High 2.88 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -13.38
\Wetherby

Single 11th 12:40 Warwick |Manor Park 6.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -9.38

Single 11th 13:30 Kempton |Mercian Prince 8.50 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -5.38

Single 11th 19:15 Valley Belle 5.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -1.38
Chelmsford
City

Single 11th 18:45 Tebay 4.50 4.00 Win 1 14.00 2.62
Chelmsford
City

Single 10th 15:55 Lingfield |Hit The Beat 4.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -11.38

Single 10th 17:15 Ballet Red 8.50 3.00 Win 1 22.50 -7.38
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 10th 13:45 Lingfield |Moon Trouble 2.75 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -29.88

Single 10th 14:45 Who\'s The 2.38 4.00 Race - 0.00 -25.88




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Huntingdon Boss Cancelled
Single 10th 19:15 Qaaraat 5.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -25.88
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 9th 18:30 Classic Star 13.00 3.00 Win 1 36.00 -21.88
Chelmsford
City
Single 9th 16:30 Roca Magica 5.00 4.00 Win 1 16.00 -57.88
Chelmsford
City
Single 9th 16:00 One To Go 6.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -73.88
Chelmsford
City
Single 9th 15:10 Catterick |Uncle Norman 11.00 4.00 Loss 8 -3.40 -70.88
Single 9th 12:25 Catterick |Kangaroo 3.75 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -67.48
Valley
Single 8th 16:30 Fortamour 3.75 4.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -63.48
Newcastle
Single 8th 13:00 Calevade 7.50 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -63.48
Newcastle
Single 8th 14:15 Ludlow |Lisdoonvarna 4.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -60.48
Lad
Single 8th 13:45 Ludlow |Carrolls Milan 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -56.48
Single 8th 16:45 Kempton |Amicia 9.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -53.48
Single 8th 16:30 Fortamour 3.75 4.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -50.48
Newcastle
Single 8th 13:00 Calevade 7.50 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -50.48
Newcastle
Single 8th 14:15 Ludlow |Lisdoonvarna 4.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -47.48
Lad
Single 8th 13:45 Ludlow |Carrolls Milan 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -43.48
Single 8th 16:45 Kempton |Amicia 9.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -40.48
Single 7th 14:00 Taunton |Escapability 3.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -37.48
Single 7th 17:15 Glendevon 2.80 4.00 Loss 3 -3.60 -32.48
Southwell
Single 7th 16:00 Taunton |Pola Chance 8.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -28.88
Single 7th 15:00 Taunton |Colonel 7.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -25.88
Custard
Single 7th 14:45 Lingfield |Just Your Type 3.25 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -22.88
Single 6th 13:35 Ayr Ripstick 4.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -18.88
Single 6th 16:00 Mick 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -14.88
Chepstow Manhattan
Single 6th 15:15 Ayr Mcgowan\'s 4.50 4.00 Win 1 14.00 -11.88
Pass
Single 6th 18:45 Arabescato 11.00 3.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -25.88
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 6th 17:45 Super Florence 21.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -25.88
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 5th 15:30 Telekinetic 4.00 4.00 Win 1 10.80 -22.88
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 5th 15:10 Ruby Yeats 7.00 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 -33.68
Plumpton
Single 5th 14:10 Thats My 4.50 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -29.68
Plumpton Rabbit
Single 5th 14:00 Face Like 4.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -25.68
Southwell Thunder
(A.W)
Single 5th 13:00 Tranchee 4.33 4.00 Win 1 11.32 -21.68
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 4th 15:00 Sandown|Horatio 17.00 3.00 Unseated Rider - -3.00 -33
Hornblower
Single 4th 14:05 Saintemilion 4.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -30
\Wincanton
Single 4th 14:00 Adjutant 6.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -26

Newcastle




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 4th 13:20 Sandown|Cap Du Nord 9.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 -22

Single 4th 13:15 Lingfield |Dromara King 2.75 4.00 Loss -4.00 -19
(A.W)

Single 3rd 19:45 Going Native 4.50 4.00 Loss -4.00 -15
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 3rd 18:45 Qinwan 11.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 -11
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 3rd 15:35 Empty Quarter 12.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 -8
Musselburgh

Single 3rd 15:10 Lucymai 7.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 -5
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 3rd 12:40 Hereford |Butler's Brief 3.25 4.00 Loss -4.00 -2

Single 2nd 17:00 Revolutionise 9.00 3.00 Win 24.00 2
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 2nd 15:10 Ayr Pc Dixon 11.00 3.00 Pulled Up -3.00 -22

Single 2nd 14:55 Lingfield |Purdey's Gift 5.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 -19
(A.W)

Single 2nd 13:15 Lingfield |Gold Brocade 3.50 4.00 Win 10.00 -15
(A.W)

Single 2nd 12:45 Lingfield |Depose 5.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 -25
(A.W)

Single 1st 15:25 Dun Faw Good 17.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 -21
Musselburgh

Single 1st 14:55 Eva's Diva 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 -18
Fakenham

Single 1st 13:20 Foolaad 8.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 -13
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 1st 13:00 Catterick |Nefyn Point 4.33 5.00 Loss -5.00 -10

Single 1st 12:35 VVelvet Cognac 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -5
Fakenham

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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